Ergebnisse Pokalschiessen vom 07.01.2025

25 m SchieRen Préazision

K.3.01-1101 Pistole bis 9 mm

Platz

O~NO O~ WNBE

K.3.01-1102

Platz

a L wDNPE

K3.01.1104

Platz

1

K.3.01-1106

Platz

ao b wnN -

Name

Diekmann
Toedtmann
Tobies
Boutchelski
Heide
Siekes
Casar
Koster
Kliewer
Rabe
Kliewer
Sieks
Blomeier
Brandt

Vorname

Markus
Dirk
Sven
Borislav
Eduard
Michael
Robert
Fabian
Johann
Hansgtinter
Jan
Benjamin
Carsten
Sascha

Pistole tiber 9 mm

Name

Protte
Rabe

Florke
Heide
Kofler

Pistole magnum Uber 357

Name

Bretthauer

Vorname

Christian
Hansgunter
Michael
Eduard
Markus

Vorname

Robin

Revolver bis 38

Name

Pascariello
Kaiser
Pohlmann
Rabe
Bretthauer
Bretthauer

Vorname

Marco
Carmen
Diana
Hansgunter
Uwe

Uwe

BDS-Nr.

46330267
46330131
46330481
46330580
46330523
46330599
46330517
46330377
46330612
46330234
46330613
46330598
46330606
46330460

BDS-Nr.

46330382
46330234
46330345
46330523
46330426

BDS-Nr.

46330583

BDS-Nr.

46330237
DSU

46330568
46330234
46330584
46330584

Ergebnis

161
149
148
142
130
121
119
112
94
87
64
60
44
39

Ergebnis

150
140
137
112
50

Ergebnis

11

Ergebnis

150

148

144
77
34
34

Unterklasse

Unterklasse

Unterklasse

Unterklasse



K.3.01-1108 Revolver magnum bis 357

Platz

OO, WN PP

K3.01.1109

Platz

A WDNPE

K.3.01-1110

Platz

O~NO A WN P

K.3.01-1111

Platz

Name

Pohlmann
Heide
Brandt
Janson
Janson
Kotter

Vorname

Diana
Eduard
Sascha
Rudolf
Heinrich
Markus

BDS-Nr.

46330568
46330523
46330460
46330428
46330427
46330555

Revolver magnum lber 357

Name

Pascariello
Florke
Koster
Brandt

Vorname

Marco
Michael
Fabian
Sascha

BDS-Nr.

46330237
46330345
46330377
46330460

Freie Klasse Pist/Rev.22/5,6mm

Name

Boutchelski
Florke
Kruse
Toedtmann
Kliewer
Brandt
Kliewer
Tobies

Vorname

Borislav
Michael
Yannick
Dirk
Johann
Sascha
Jan
Sven

BDS-Nr.

46330580
46330345
46330519
46330131
46330612
46330460
46330613
46330481

Freie Kl. Pist/Rev.mind.Kal.30/7,62

Name

Vorname

BDS-Nr.

Ergebnis

129
121
117
66
56
49

Ergebnis

125

123

120
96

Ergebnis

142
141
137
134
130
120
112
109

Ergebnis

Unterklasse

Unterklasse

Unterklasse

Unterklasse



O~NOO O, WWNPE

K.3.01-1112

Platz

A WDNPE

K.3.01-1114
Platz
1

2
3

Diekmann
Pascariello
Tobies
Florke
Kofler
Pascariello
Casar
Kotter
Protte
Peitzmeier
Bretthauer
Blomeier
Sieks
Bretthauer

Markus
Anna
Sven
Michael
Marcus
Marco
Robert
Markus
Christian
Norbert
Uwe
Carsten
Michael
Robin

46330267
46330281
46330481
46330345
46330426
46330237
46330517
46330555
46330382
46330618
46330584
46330606
46330599
46330583

Freie Klasse Pist/Rev.22 Optik

Name

Pascariello
Heide
Kaiser
Pascariello

Vorname

Marco
Eduard
Carmen
Anna

Dienstsportpistole

Name

Pascariello
Kohlmeier
Kotter

Vorname

Marco
Carina
Markus

BDS-Nr.

46330237
46330523
DSU

46330281

BDS-Nr.

46330237
46330381
46330555

163
147
147
143
143
141
137
116
116
109
84
51
48
28

Ergebnis

188
166
163
152

Ergebnis

129
119
115

5x10

1x10
2xM

OxM

2x10
1x10

Unterklasse

Unterklasse



